
Buyer Assignments  
Effective 10-01-2023 

 
 
 
Scott Guzzy   |   Purchasing Administrator    
guzzys@oakgov.com   |   248.858.5484 
Hours: Monday - Thursday 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 

County Executive 

 
 
 

1010101 

Wendy Pucher    |   Buyer          
pucherw@oakgov.com   |   248.858.5486 
Hours: Monday - Thursday 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Information Technology (All Divisions) 1080101 
Management & Budget 1020101 Radio 1080305 
Equalization 1020501  

Fiscal Services 1020601 Joseph Dahl    |   Buyer          
Reimbursement 

 
Paula Reyes   |   Chief of Purchasing       

1020650 dahlj@oakgov.com    |   248.858.0514 
Hours: Monday - Friday 7:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Community Corrections 1070401 
reyesp@oakgov.com   |   248.975.4439 
Hours: Monday - Friday 8:30 am - 5:00 pm 

Auditing 

 
 

1010101 

Children’s Village 1070701 
Aviation 1090501 
Circuit Court 3010101 

Corp Counsel 1010501 All District Courts 3020201-3020501 
Risk Management 1010502 Probate Court 3040101 
Purchasing 

 
Andy Krumwiede    |   Buyer    

1020301 Sheriff 4030101 
Library 5010101 

krumwiedea@oakgov.com   |   248.858.7678 
Hours: Monday - Thursday 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Mail Room 

 
 

1040201 

Joan Daniels    |   Buyer          
danielsj@oakgov.com   |   248.858.5481 
Hours: Tuesday - Friday 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Support Services 1040205 Human Services 1060101 
Record Ret 1040202 Health (All Divisions) 1060201 
Facilities Maintenance & Operations 1040701 Neighborhood & Housing 1060701/1060704 
Facilities Planning & Engineering 1040801 Public Communications (All) 1210101 
Leased Vehicles 1040210 Water Resources Commission 6010101 
Human Resources (All Div) 1050101  

Board Of Commissioners 5010101  

Kevin Walter    |   Buyer          
walterk@oakgov.com   |   248.858.1064 
Hours: Monday - Friday 8:30 am - 5:00 pm 

  

Medical Examiner 1070601 
Animal Control Shelter 1070801 
Community & Econ Development 1090101 
Planning & Econ Development 1090201 
Work Force Development 1090701 
Homeland Security 1060601 
Safety 1110101/1110102 
Clerk 2010101-2010210 
Register Of Deeds 2010401 
Micrographics 2010601 
Prosecutor 4010101 
Parks & Recreation 5060101 
Treasurer 7010101 
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